State of Florida
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JHublic Berpice Conmmiszsion
CAPITAL CTRCLE OFFICE CENTER @ 2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEVARD
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-0850
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DATE: June 4, 2012

TO: Marguerite McLean, Commission Deputy Clerk I, Office of Commission Clerk
Q
FROM: Clarence J. Prestwood, Chief ch’iuditing, Office of Auditing and Performance
Analysis
RE: Docket No.; 120009-EI1

Company Name: Florida Power & Light Company
Company Code: EI802

Audit Purpose: A3fNuclear Extended Power Uprate
Audit Control No: 12-010-4-2

Volume 3 of the audit working papers are forwarded for confidential treatment pursuant to Rule
25-22.006, Florida Administrative Code. The audit report and volumes 1 and 2 of the work
papers are public and held by the Bureau of Auditing. The audit exit conference was held May

31,2012,
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Florida Power and Light

Confidential Index

Test year Ended 12/31/2011

B Maitre

WP NO

2-15
8-1
8-2
9-1
9-2

12-1

12-1/2
12-1/3
12-2
12-3
16-2/1-1
18 p2
19-1
19-11
19-1/2
19-2
19-3
19-3/2

21-1

21-2

21-3

25-1

25-11

25-2

25-3

25-4

25-4/1

25-5

28-2

43-1

43-2

43-2/1
43-3
43-4
44-1
44.2

44-2/1

44-2j2
44-2/2-1

44-2/3

44-2/4

Confidential Index
Description

Schedule T-7A
Organizational Chart
Organizational Chart

List of Internal Audits

Notes on {nfernal Audits
Filing to Ledger Recongcitation
2012 Entries

Balances Fer Excerpts
CWIP Reconciliation: Filing to Ledger
Transmission Projects Summary
Salavage Support
Transmission Excluded
CWIP Sample

CWIP Sample Follow-up
CWIP Sample Support
CWIP Sample

Appendix E Adj

Appendix E Adj Support
Contract Compliance Log
Contract Compliance Log
Contracts Executed in 2011
Affilitate Transactions
Affilitate Station Operator
Loader Rates Calculation Narrative
Loader Rates

Lower of Cost or Market
Lower of Cost or Market

Job Description

CPI Rates

O&M Sample

O&M Sample

O&M Sampie Follow-up
Appendix F Adj

O&M Participation Credit Recalculation
Payroll

Payroll Analysis

Payroll Allocation

Payroll Adjustment

Payroll Adjustment

Payroll Adjustment

Payroll Adjustment
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Florida Power and Light

Confidential Index

Test year Ended 12/31/2041

B Maitre

WP NO

44-2/5
44-2/6
44-217
44-2/8
44-2/9
44-2/10
45-1
45-2
45-2/1
45-2/2
54-111
54-1/2
54-2

Confidential Index
Description

1st Qtr Payroll Adjustments
2nd Qtr Payroll Adjustments
3rd Qtr Payroll Adjustments
4th Qtr Payroil Adjustments
Non-incremental Adjustment
Reversal of {2) 2nd Qtr Payroll Adjustments
Separate and Aprt Procedures
Justification index
Justification Forms
Justification Forms

2011 Tax Extimates

2010 Actual Tax Adj.

2010 Tax Return
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