State of Florida



Public Serbice Commission

CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER • 2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEVARD TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-0850

-M-E-M-O-R-A-N-D-U-M-

DATE:	June 4, 2012
TO:	Marguerite McLean, Commission Deputy Clerk II, Office of Commission Clerk
FROM:	Clarence J. Prestwood, Chief of Auditing, Office of Auditing and Performance Analysis
RE:	Docket No.: 120009-EI Company Name: Florida Power & Light Company Company Code: EI802 Audit Purpose: A3f Nuclear Extended Power Uprate Audit Control No: 12-010-4-2

Volume 3 of the audit working papers are forwarded for confidential treatment pursuant to Rule 25-22.006, Florida Administrative Code. The audit report and volumes 1 and 2 of the work papers are public and held by the Bureau of Auditing. The audit exit conference was held May 31, 2012.

CJP/klh Attachments: Confidential Document Index Confidential Binder(s) Listed Above

Bureau of Auditing (File copy) cc:

Received By

4/12

化丙酮酚丁酸丁酮酮胡椒丁酸丁酯 03592 JUN-4 º FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

RECEIVED - PPSC

JUN - 4 PM 2: 2

Confidential Index

WP NO	Description	No. of Pages
2-15	Schedule T-7A	7
8-1	Organizational Chart	7
8-2	Organizational Chart	5
9-1	List of Internal Audits	3
9-2	Notes on Internal Audits	13
12-1	Filing to Ledger Reconcilation	1
12-1/2	2012 Entries	2
12-1/3		3
12-2	CWIP Reconciliation: Filing to Ledger	1
12-3	Transmission Projects Summary	1
16-2/1-1	Salavage Support	1
19 p2	Transmission Excluded	1
19- 1	CWIP Sample	10
19-1/1	CWIP Sample Follow-up	2
19-1/2	CWIP Sample Support	6
19-2	CWIP Sample	2
19-3	Appendix E Adj	2
19-3/2	Appendix E Adj Support	3
21-1	Contract Compliance Log	3
21-2	Contract Compliance Log	3
21-3	Contracts Executed in 2011	28
25-1	Affilitate Transactions	3
25-1/1	Affilitate Station Operator	1
25-2	Loader Rates Calculation Narrative	2
25-3	Loader Rates	7
25-4	Lower of Cost or Market	1
25-4/1	Lower of Cost or Market	3
25-5	Job Description	4
28-2	CPI Rates	4
43-1	O&M Sample	3
43-2	O&M Sample	2
43-2/1	O&M Sample Follow-up	1
43-3	Appendix F Adj	2
43-4	O&M Participation Credit Recalculation	3
44-1	Payroll	1
44-2	Payroll Analysis	2
44-2/1	Payroll Allocation	1
44-2/2	Payroll Adjustment	1
44-2/2-1	Payroll Adjustment	1
44-2/3	Payroll Adjustment	1
44-2/4	Payroll Adjustment	4

Confidential Index

WP NO	Description	No. of Pages
44-2/5	1st Qtr Payroll Adjustments	2
44-2/6	2nd Qtr Payroll Adjustments	4
44-2/7	3rd Qtr Payroll Adjustments	5
44-2/8	4th Qtr Payroll Adjustments	5
44-2/9	Non-incremental Adjustment	3
44-2/10	Reversal of (2) 2nd Qtr Payroll Adjustments	1
45-1	Separate and Aprt Procedures	7
45-2	Justification Index	2
45-2/1	Justification Forms	16
45-2/2	Justification Forms	18
54-1/1	2011 Tax Extimates	5
54-1/2	2010 Actual Tax Adj.	1
54-2	2010 Tax Return	5

-